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Allegato “A” alla delibera n. 20/2025   
 

 
 

Livello dei Diritti Aeroportuali 
per il periodo tariffario 2024-2027 

 

 
Fonte: Aeroporto “Raffaello Sanzio” di Falconara Marittima - Ancona – allegato alla PEC del 17 gennaio 

2025 (prot. ART 5709/2025). 

 

Price list of the tariff proposal (regulated services)
Unità 2024 2025 2026 2027

Landing Fee from1 to 25 Tons per ton € 1,50 € 1,52 € 1,53 € 1,55
Landing Fee  - over 25 tons per ton € 2,10 € 2,12 € 2,15 € 2,17
Take Off  Fee- from 1 to 25 tons per ton € 1,50 € 1,52 € 1,53 € 1,55
Take Off  Fee- over 25  tons per ton € 2,10 € 2,12 € 2,15 € 2,17
Embarkation Taxes - Adult UE per pax € 7,40 € 7,48 € 7,56 € 7,65
Embarkation Taxes - Child (2-12 years old) UE per pax € 3,70 € 3,74 € 3,78 € 3,82
Embarkation Taxes - Adult Extra UE per pax € 11,00 € 11,12 € 11,24 € 11,37
Embarkation Taxes - Child Extra UE (2-12 years old) per pax € 5,50 € 5,56 € 5,62 € 5,68
Security Tax per pax € 3,00 € 3,03 € 3,07 € 3,10
Baggage Security Tax per pax € 1,50 € 1,52 € 1,53 € 1,55
Cargo Embarkation/Disembarkation Tax per kg € 0,0191 € 0,0193 € 0,0195 € 0,0197
Municipal Tax per pax € 6,50 € 6,50 € 6,50 € 6,50
Parking (first 2 hours free of charge)    per ton/per hour € 0,08 € 0,08 € 0,08 € 0,08
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